
XXII MEETING INTERNAZIONALE `CITTA' DI NEMBRO`

Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - NEMBRO

100m WOMEN - RESULTS 05/07 -
21:37

 Record MR 11.63 +0.6 Endurance OJOKOLO NIG 11/07/2006 

HEATS - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    LIVE   

Heat 1  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:25 - Wind: -0.9 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 229 HERRERA ABREU Johanelis 1995 W  ITA ITALY 11.80  Q

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP  

2 4 230 KAMARA Hafsatu 1991 W  SLE SIERRA LEONE 12.07  q

3 5 220 MELON Chiara 1999 W  ITA ITALY 12.29

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP  

4 6 225 LAFFI Elisa 1989 W  ITA ITALY 12.29

      C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.  

5 2 226 SGHERZI Silvia 1992 W  ITA ITALY 12.57

      ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER  

Heat 2  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:30 - Wind: -0.6 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 223 PAVESE Alessia 1998 W  ITA ITALY 11.78  Q

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP  

2 4 217 AMIDEI Martina 1991 W  ITA ITALY 11.82  q

      C.U.S. TORINO  

3 5 218 GUGLIELMI Giulia 1989 W  ITA ITALY 12.15  q

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP  

4 2 224 HARRASSER Ira 2001 W  ITA ITALY 12.27  q

      SSV BRUNECK BRUNICO VOLKSBANK  

SUMMARY Centro Sportivo `Saletti` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark Wind

1 3 223 PAVESE Alessia 1998 W  ITA ITALY 11.78  Q -0.6 

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP   

2 3 229 HERRERA ABREU Johanelis 1995 W  ITA ITALY 11.80  Q -0.9 

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP   

3 4 217 AMIDEI Martina 1991 W  ITA ITALY 11.82  q -0.6 

      C.U.S. TORINO   

4 4 230 KAMARA Hafsatu 1991 W  SLE SIERRA LEONE 12.07  q -0.9 

5 5 218 GUGLIELMI Giulia 1989 W  ITA ITALY 12.15  q -0.6 

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP   

6 2 224 HARRASSER Ira 2001 W  ITA ITALY 12.27  q -0.6 

      SSV BRUNECK BRUNICO VOLKSBANK   

7 5 220 MELON Chiara 1999 W  ITA ITALY 12.29 -0.9 

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP   

8 6 225 LAFFI Elisa 1989 W  ITA ITALY 12.29 -0.9 

      C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.   

9 2 226 SGHERZI Silvia 1992 W  ITA ITALY 12.57 -0.9 

      ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER   

FINAL - RESULTS

Final  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:33 - Wind: +0.6 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 229 HERRERA ABREU Johanelis 1995 W  ITA ITALY 11.72

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP  

2 2 217 AMIDEI Martina 1991 W  ITA ITALY 11.81

      C.U.S. TORINO  

3 3 223 PAVESE Alessia 1998 W  ITA ITALY 11.82

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP  

4 5 230 KAMARA Hafsatu 1991 W  SLE SIERRA LEONE 11.90

5 6 218 GUGLIELMI Giulia 1989 W  ITA ITALY 12.14

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP  

6 1 224 HARRASSER Ira 2001 W  ITA ITALY 12.19

      SSV BRUNECK BRUNICO VOLKSBANK  

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb

http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/Index.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/ENTRYLISTBYEVENT1.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/ENTRYLISTBYTEAM1.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/RESULTSBYEVENT1.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/EVENTSINPROGRESS.htm




XXII MEETING INTERNAZIONALE `CITTA' DI NEMBRO`

Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - NEMBRO

400m WOMEN - RESULTS 05/07 -
20:18

 Record MR 52.69 Maria Enrica SPACCA ITA - 07/07/2017 

SERIES - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    LIVE   

Serie 1  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:05 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 207 PUTTI Federica 1996 W  ITA ITALY 55.21

      ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER  

2 2 202 TASSANI Daniela 1997 W  ITA ITALY 56.94

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

3 5 201 GRECCHI Greta 1998 W  ITA ITALY 57.10

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

4 3 204 LIMONTA Sara 1999 W  ITA ITALY 58.88

      ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO  

Serie 2  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:11 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 203 CASAGRANDE MONTESI Auro 1998 W  ITA ITALY 54.18

      C.U.S. PARMA  

2 4 214 MAROTTI Laura 1992 W  ITA ITALY 55.61

      ATL.VICENTINA  

3 2 210 TISO Letizia 2000 W  ITA ITALY 56.59

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

4 5 212 BONORA Alessandra 2000 W  ITA ITALY 57.21

      ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO  

5 6 213 DALL'AGLIO Sara 1996 W  ITA ITALY 57.50

      C.U.S. PARMA  

Serie 3  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:16 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 216 TREVISAN Giancarla Dimi 1993 W  ITA ITALY 52.71

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

2 6 209 TROIANI Virginia 1996 W  ITA ITALY 53.66

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

3 2 211 MILANI Marta 1987 W  ITA ITALY 53.76

      C.S. ESERCITO  

4 5 199 BORGA Rebecca 1998 W  ITA ITALY 54.25

      G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

5 4 205 SPACCA Maria Enrica 1986 W  ITA ITALY 54.30

      C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA  

6 1 200 MANGIONE Alice 1997 W  ITA ITALY 55.46

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP  

SUMMARY Centro Sportivo `Saletti` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 216 TREVISAN Giancarla Dimi 1993 W  ITA ITALY 52.71

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

2 6 209 TROIANI Virginia 1996 W  ITA ITALY 53.66

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

3 2 211 MILANI Marta 1987 W  ITA ITALY 53.76

      C.S. ESERCITO  

4 3 203 CASAGRANDE MONTESI Auro 1998 W  ITA ITALY 54.18

      C.U.S. PARMA  

5 5 199 BORGA Rebecca 1998 W  ITA ITALY 54.25

      G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

6 4 205 SPACCA Maria Enrica 1986 W  ITA ITALY 54.30

      C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA  

7 4 207 PUTTI Federica 1996 W  ITA ITALY 55.21

      ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER  

8 1 200 MANGIONE Alice 1997 W  ITA ITALY 55.46

      ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP  

9 4 214 MAROTTI Laura 1992 W  ITA ITALY 55.61

      ATL.VICENTINA  

10 2 210 TISO Letizia 2000 W  ITA ITALY 56.59
      BRACCO ATLETICA  

http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/Index.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/ENTRYLISTBYEVENT1.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/ENTRYLISTBYTEAM1.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/RESULTSBYEVENT1.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/EVENTSINPROGRESS.htm


11 2 202 TASSANI Daniela 1997 W  ITA ITALY 56.94

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

12 5 201 GRECCHI Greta 1998 W  ITA ITALY 57.10

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

13 5 212 BONORA Alessandra 2000 W  ITA ITALY 57.21

      ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO  

14 6 213 DALL'AGLIO Sara 1996 W  ITA ITALY 57.50

      C.U.S. PARMA  

15 3 204 LIMONTA Sara 1999 W  ITA ITALY 58.88

      ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO  

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb



XXII MEETING INTERNAZIONALE `CITTA' DI NEMBRO`

Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - NEMBRO

800m WOMEN - RESULTS 05/07 -
21:00

 Record MR 2:02.04 Marta MILANI ITA 03/07/2013 

SERIES - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    LIVE   

Serie 1 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:49 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 1I 160 LUZZANA Ilaria 1995 W  ITA ITALY 2:12.62

      ATL. SALETTI  

2 2E 152 VARRONE Debora 1995 W  ITA ITALY 2:13.01

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

3 6I 150 BAGARELLO Alice 2000 W  ITA ITALY 2:13.38

      G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA  

4 4I 159 NARCISO Alice 2001 W  ITA ITALY 2:13.69

      ATLETICA MONZA  

5 1E 151 ZENARI Alice 1999 W  ITA ITALY 2:14.72

      GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO  

6 5E 154 PENTO Silvia 1994 W  ITA ITALY 2:14.80

      ATL.VICENTINA  

7 3I 162 MARANGI AGOSTINO France 1999 W  ITA ITALY 2:14.90

      C.U.S. TORINO  

8 5I 157 BIGONI Ilaria 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:16.12

      POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA VALSERIANA  

9 2I 147 TAGLIAFERRI Denise 1995 W  ITA ITALY 2:16.99

      ATL. SALETTI  

10 3E 149 MINGIANO Giada Eleonora 1994 W  ITA ITALY 2:18.89

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

 6E 163 BUSSONE Francesca Ilari 1996 W  ITA ITALY DNF

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

Intermediate: m. 400: 1.04.2

Serie 2 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:54 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3I 146 BALDESSARI Irene 1993 W  ITA ITALY 2:03.08

      C.S. ESERCITO  

2 5I 148 MATTAGLIANO Joyce 1994 W  ITA ITALY 2:06.51

      C.S. ESERCITO  

3 4I 156 VIAN Irene 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:07.20

      ATLETICA SILCA CONEGLIANO  

4 6I 144 TROIANI Serena 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:07.36

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

5 2E 145 OBERHAMMER Katharina 1998 W  ITA ITALY 2:08.85

      SSV BRUNECK BRUNICO VOLKSBANK  

6 1E 155 VANDI Eleonora 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:10.08

      ATL. AVIS MACERATA  

7 1I 161 SCHIAVI Erica 1997 W  ITA ITALY 2:12.30

      POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA VALSERIANA  

8 4E 153 MIHAYLOVA Ralista Nenko 1998 W  ITA ITALY 2:24.83

      CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.  

 6E 164 TROIANI Alexandra 1996 W  ITA ITALY DNF

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

 2I 158 BISCUOLA Stefania 1992 W  ITA ITALY DNF

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

Intermediate: m. 400: 59.9

SUMMARY Centro Sportivo `Saletti` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3I 146 BALDESSARI Irene 1993 W  ITA ITALY 2:03.08

      C.S. ESERCITO  

2 5I 148 MATTAGLIANO Joyce 1994 W  ITA ITALY 2:06.51

      C.S. ESERCITO  

3 4I 156 VIAN Irene 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:07.20

      ATLETICA SILCA CONEGLIANO  

4 6I 144 TROIANI Serena 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:07.36

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

5 2E 145 OBERHAMMER Katharina 1998 W  ITA ITALY 2:08.85
      SSV BRUNECK BRUNICO VOLKSBANK  
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http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/ENTRYLISTBYEVENT1.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/ENTRYLISTBYTEAM1.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/RESULTSBYEVENT1.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/EVENTSINPROGRESS.htm


6 1E 155 VANDI Eleonora 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:10.08

      ATL. AVIS MACERATA  

7 1I 161 SCHIAVI Erica 1997 W  ITA ITALY 2:12.30

      POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA VALSERIANA  

8 1I 160 LUZZANA Ilaria 1995 W  ITA ITALY 2:12.62

      ATL. SALETTI  

9 2E 152 VARRONE Debora 1995 W  ITA ITALY 2:13.01

      BRACCO ATLETICA  

10 6I 150 BAGARELLO Alice 2000 W  ITA ITALY 2:13.38

      G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA  

11 4I 159 NARCISO Alice 2001 W  ITA ITALY 2:13.69

      ATLETICA MONZA  

12 1E 151 ZENARI Alice 1999 W  ITA ITALY 2:14.72

      GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO  

13 5E 154 PENTO Silvia 1994 W  ITA ITALY 2:14.80

      ATL.VICENTINA  

14 3I 162 MARANGI AGOSTINO France 1999 W  ITA ITALY 2:14.90

      C.U.S. TORINO  

15 5I 157 BIGONI Ilaria 1996 W  ITA ITALY 2:16.12

      POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA VALSERIANA  

16 2I 147 TAGLIAFERRI Denise 1995 W  ITA ITALY 2:16.99

      ATL. SALETTI  

17 3E 149 MINGIANO Giada Eleonora 1994 W  ITA ITALY 2:18.89

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

18 4E 153 MIHAYLOVA Ralista Nenko 1998 W  ITA ITALY 2:24.83

      CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.  

 2I 158 BISCUOLA Stefania 1992 W  ITA ITALY DNF

      ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA  

 6E 164 TROIANI Alexandra 1996 W  ITA ITALY DNF

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

 6E 163 BUSSONE Francesca Ilari 1996 W  ITA ITALY DNF

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb



XXII MEETING INTERNAZIONALE `CITTA' DI NEMBRO`

Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - NEMBRO

3000m WOMEN - RESULTS 05/07 -
22:04

 Record MR 9:01.94 Zakia MRISHO MOHAMED TAN 06/07/2005 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event   

Final Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:53 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 167 MAKANDI GITONGA Carolin 1996 W  KEN KENYA 9:17.68

2 171 ROFFINO Valeria 1990 W  ITA ITALY 9:21.05

     G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE  

3 169 DALLA MONTA' Laura 1993 W  ITA ITALY 9:24.30

     ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA  

4 174 ZANNE Federica 1997 W  ITA ITALY 9:25.82

     ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP  

5 165 APRILE Giulia 1995 W  ITA ITALY 9:38.15

     C.S. ESERCITO  

6 168 GHIDINI Mara 1997 W  ITA ITALY 9:39.52

     ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP  

7 175 SPAGNOLI Chiara 1996 W  ITA ITALY 9:40.61

     ATL. BRESCIA 1950 ISPA GROUP  

8 178 MAJORI Micol 1998 W  ITA ITALY 9:43.72

     PRO SESTO ATL.  

9 172 CESARO' Michela 1999 W  ITA ITALY 9:44.00

     C.U.S. TORINO  

 170 FASCETTI Sveva 1994 W  ITA ITALY DNF

     A.S.D. ACSI ITALIA ATLETICA  

 176 CURTABBI Eleonora 1997 W  ITA ITALY DNF

     C.U.S. TORINO  

 166 MERLO Martina 1993 W  ITA ITALY DNF

     C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE  

 173 DE MARCO Laura 1998 W  ITA ITALY DNF

     ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA  

Intermediate: m. 1000: 3.06.2 - m. 2000: 6.13.2

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb

http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/Index.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/ENTRYLISTBYEVENT1.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/ENTRYLISTBYTEAM1.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/RESULTSBYEVENT1.htm


XXII MEETING INTERNAZIONALE `CITTA' DI NEMBRO`

Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - NEMBRO

100m MEN - RESULTS 05/07 -
21:41

 Record MR 10.21 +1.7 Jacques RIPARELLI ITA 10/07/2012 

HEATS - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    LIVE   

Heat 1  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:42 - Wind: +0.6 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 44 DESALU Eseosa Fostine 1994 M  ITA ITALY 10.38  Q

      G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

2 5 53 RIPARELLI Jacques 1983 M35  ITA ITALY 10.49  q

      C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE  

3 2 39 OLIVIERI Nicolo' 1994 M  ITA ITALY 10.84

      ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON  

4 3 50 ZANANDREIS Alessandro 1999 M  ITA ITALY 11.03

      BRIXIA ATLETICA 2014 SSD SRL  

5 6 43 COMERCI Davide 1993 M  ITA ITALY 11.10

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

Heat 2  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:46 - Wind: +2.0 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 41 OBOU Delmas 1991 M  ITA ITALY 10.62  Q

      CUS PISA  

2 2 49 GIANANTONI Marco 1995 M  ITA ITALY 10.65

      S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO  

3 5 48 EPAGNA JONGWANE Thomas 1992 M  CMR CAMEROON 10.84

      ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA  

4 3 47 MILANI Thomas 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.08

      PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.  

Heat 3  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:51 - Wind: +0.9 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 37 RIGALI Roberto 1995 M  ITA ITALY 10.31  Q

      BRIXIA ATLETICA 2014 SSD SRL  

2 5 51 CORTELAZZO Lodovico 1995 M  ITA ITALY 10.45  q

      ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA  

3 6 33 BRIVIO Matteo 1998 M  ITA ITALY 10.85

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

4 2 40 SOLDARINI Marco 1995 M  ITA ITALY 10.95

      BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA  

5 4 34 MILESI Marco 1994 M  ITA ITALY 11.55

      ATL. SALETTI  

Heat 4  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:55 - Wind: -0.1 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 38 PIUBENI Alessandro 1994 M  ITA ITALY 10.62  Q

      ASD INTERFLUMINA E' PIU' POMI'  

2 6 52 PETTOROSSI Diego Aldo 1997 M  ITA ITALY 10.73

      S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO  

3 5 45 FEDERICI Andrea 1997 M  ITA ITALY 10.78

      BRIXIA ATLETICA 2014 SSD SRL  

4 2 36 BAPOU Christian Jasmie 1998 M  ITA ITALY 10.79

      ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON  

 4 42 MERELLI Marco 1995 M  ITA ITALY DNS

      ATL. SALETTI  

SUMMARY Centro Sportivo `Saletti` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark Wind

1 3 37 RIGALI Roberto 1995 M  ITA ITALY 10.31  Q +0.9 

      BRIXIA ATLETICA 2014 SSD SRL   

2 4 44 DESALU Eseosa Fostine 1994 M  ITA ITALY 10.38  Q +0.6 

      G.A. FIAMME GIALLE   

3 5 51 CORTELAZZO Lodovico 1995 M  ITA ITALY 10.45  q +0.9 

      ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA   

4 5 53 RIPARELLI Jacques 1983 M35  ITA ITALY 10.49  q +0.6 

      C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE   

5 3 38 PIUBENI Alessandro 1994 M  ITA ITALY 10.62  Q -0.1 
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      ASD INTERFLUMINA E' PIU' POMI'   

5 4 41 OBOU Delmas 1991 M  ITA ITALY 10.62  Q +2.0 

      CUS PISA   

7 2 49 GIANANTONI Marco 1995 M  ITA ITALY 10.65 +2.0 

      S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO   

8 6 52 PETTOROSSI Diego Aldo 1997 M  ITA ITALY 10.73 -0.1 

      S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO   

9 5 45 FEDERICI Andrea 1997 M  ITA ITALY 10.78 -0.1 

      BRIXIA ATLETICA 2014 SSD SRL   

10 2 36 BAPOU Christian Jasmie 1998 M  ITA ITALY 10.79 -0.1 

      ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON   

11 5 48 EPAGNA JONGWANE Thomas 1992 M  CMR CAMEROON 10.84 +2.0 

      ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA   

11 2 39 OLIVIERI Nicolo' 1994 M  ITA ITALY 10.84 +0.6 

      ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON   

13 6 33 BRIVIO Matteo 1998 M  ITA ITALY 10.85 +0.9 

      PRO SESTO ATL.   

14 2 40 SOLDARINI Marco 1995 M  ITA ITALY 10.95 +0.9 

      BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA   

15 3 50 ZANANDREIS Alessandro 1999 M  ITA ITALY 11.03 +0.6 

      BRIXIA ATLETICA 2014 SSD SRL   

16 3 47 MILANI Thomas 2000 M  ITA ITALY 11.08 +2.0 

      PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.   

17 6 43 COMERCI Davide 1993 M  ITA ITALY 11.10 +0.6 

      PRO SESTO ATL.   

18 4 34 MILESI Marco 1994 M  ITA ITALY 11.55 +0.9 

      ATL. SALETTI   

 4 42 MERELLI Marco 1995 M  ITA ITALY DNS -0.1 

      ATL. SALETTI   

FINAL - RESULTS

Final  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:38 - Wind: +0.2 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 37 RIGALI Roberto 1995 M  ITA ITALY 10.38

      BRIXIA ATLETICA 2014 SSD SRL  

2 5 44 DESALU Eseosa Fostine 1994 M  ITA ITALY 10.44

      G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

3 1 53 RIPARELLI Jacques 1983 M35  ITA ITALY 10.51

      C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE  

4 6 51 CORTELAZZO Lodovico 1995 M  ITA ITALY 10.55

      ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA  

5 2 38 PIUBENI Alessandro 1994 M  ITA ITALY 10.58

      ASD INTERFLUMINA E' PIU' POMI'  

6 4 41 OBOU Delmas 1991 M  ITA ITALY 10.75

      CUS PISA  

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb



XXII MEETING INTERNAZIONALE `CITTA' DI NEMBRO`

Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - NEMBRO

400m MEN - RESULTS 06/07 -
14:51

 Record MR 46.48 Marco LORENZI ITA - 07/07/2017 

SERIES - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event   

Serie 1  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:21 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 1 56 BORDIGA Andrea 2000 M  ITA ITALY 51.44

      G.S. ATL. REZZATO  

2 3 58 CESARONI Alessandro 1995 M  ITA ITALY 51.70

      ATL. SALETTI  

3 2 64 CARRARA Marco 1999 M  ITA ITALY 51.78

      ATL. SALETTI  

4 4 75 TAGLIAFERRI Nicholas 2000 M  ITA ITALY 52.09

      ATL. SALETTI  

5 5 57 CAMARA Musa 1995 M  GAM THE GAMBIA 52.16

      ATL. SALETTI  

6 6 74 CAFFI Michele 2001 M  ITA ITALY 52.94

      ATL. SALETTI  

Serie 2  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:25 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 80 CERIANI Nicolo' 1995 M  ITA ITALY 47.63

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

2 5 81 CARENA Stefano 1995 M  ITA ITALY 48.36

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

3 6 60 OLIVIERI Fabio 1994 M  ITA ITALY 49.07

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

4 2 66 FALAPPI Michele Mc tere 1999 M  ITA ITALY 49.08

      ATL. CHIARI 1964 LIB.  

5 3 61 COLOMBO Matteo 2000 M  ITA ITALY 49.55

      PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.  

6 1 78 ACETI Alexander 1996 M  ITA ITALY 49.68

      ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO  

Serie 3  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:31 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 72 VERGANI Lorenzo 1993 M  ITA ITALY 47.08

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

2 4 69 LOPEZ Brayan 1997 M  ITA ITALY 47.76

      ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA  

3 6 59 SEVERI Roberto 1989 M  ITA ITALY 47.90

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

4 5 71 CELLA Mattia 1992 M  ITA ITALY 47.99

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

5 2 63 NIANG Mouhamadou Bamba 1992 M  SEN SENEGAL 48.19

      C.U.S. TORINO  

6 1 55 MARELLI Davide 1994 M  ITA ITALY 49.28

      G.S. BERNATESE  

Serie 4  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 20:36 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 77 GALVAN Matteo 1988 M  ITA ITALY (MR) 46.15

      G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

2 4 76 TRICCA Michele 1993 M  ITA ITALY  46.21

      G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

3 2 68 ACETI Vladimir 1998 M  ITA ITALY  46.39

      G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

4 5 62 CASARICO Mattia 1997 M  ITA ITALY 46.72

      G.S. BERNATESE  

5 1 67 LEONARDI Giuseppe 1996 M  ITA ITALY 47.29

      C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA  

6 6 70 LORENZI Marco 1993 M  ITA ITALY 47.69

      G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

SUMMARY Centro Sportivo `Saletti` 

http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/Index.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/ENTRYLISTBYEVENT1.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/ENTRYLISTBYTEAM1.htm
http://www.fidal.it/risultati/2018/COD6671/RESULTSBYEVENT1.htm


Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 77 GALVAN Matteo 1988 M  ITA ITALY (MR) 46.15

      G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

2 4 76 TRICCA Michele 1993 M  ITA ITALY  46.21

      G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

3 2 68 ACETI Vladimir 1998 M  ITA ITALY  46.39

      G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

4 5 62 CASARICO Mattia 1997 M  ITA ITALY 46.72

      G.S. BERNATESE  

5 3 72 VERGANI Lorenzo 1993 M  ITA ITALY 47.08

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

6 1 67 LEONARDI Giuseppe 1996 M  ITA ITALY 47.29

      C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA  

7 4 80 CERIANI Nicolo' 1995 M  ITA ITALY 47.63

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

8 6 70 LORENZI Marco 1993 M  ITA ITALY 47.69

      G.A. FIAMME GIALLE  

9 4 69 LOPEZ Brayan 1997 M  ITA ITALY 47.76

      ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA  

10 6 59 SEVERI Roberto 1989 M  ITA ITALY 47.90

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

11 5 71 CELLA Mattia 1992 M  ITA ITALY 47.99

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

12 2 63 NIANG Mouhamadou Bamba 1992 M  SEN SENEGAL 48.19

      C.U.S. TORINO  

13 5 81 CARENA Stefano 1995 M  ITA ITALY 48.36

      S.A.F.ATLETICA PIEMONTE A.S.D.  

14 6 60 OLIVIERI Fabio 1994 M  ITA ITALY 49.07

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

15 2 66 FALAPPI Michele Mc tere 1999 M  ITA ITALY 49.08

      ATL. CHIARI 1964 LIB.  

16 1 55 MARELLI Davide 1994 M  ITA ITALY 49.28

      G.S. BERNATESE  

17 3 61 COLOMBO Matteo 2000 M  ITA ITALY 49.55

      PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.  

18 1 78 ACETI Alexander 1996 M  ITA ITALY 49.68

      ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO  

19 1 56 BORDIGA Andrea 2000 M  ITA ITALY 51.44

      G.S. ATL. REZZATO  

20 3 58 CESARONI Alessandro 1995 M  ITA ITALY 51.70

      ATL. SALETTI  

21 2 64 CARRARA Marco 1999 M  ITA ITALY 51.78

      ATL. SALETTI  

22 4 75 TAGLIAFERRI Nicholas 2000 M  ITA ITALY 52.09

      ATL. SALETTI  

23 5 57 CAMARA Musa 1995 M  GAM THE GAMBIA 52.16

      ATL. SALETTI  

24 6 74 CAFFI Michele 2001 M  ITA ITALY 52.94

      ATL. SALETTI  

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb



XXII MEETING INTERNAZIONALE `CITTA' DI NEMBRO`

Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - NEMBRO

800m MEN - RESULTS 05/07 -
21:15

 Record MR 1:45.40 Job KINYOR KEN - 07/07/2017 

SERIES - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    LIVE   

Serie 1 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:00 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4I 13 PERON Jacopo 1996 M  ITA ITALY 1:51.99

      CUS INSUBRIA EOLO  

2 5I 10 CROTTI Giovanni 1999 M  ITA ITALY 1:52.03

      ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER  

3 1E 232 MAIONE Federico 1997 M  ITA ITALY 1:52.21

      CANTU`ATLETICA  

4 3I 30 CURCUIANU Victor 1999 M  ROU ROMANIA 1:52.25

      ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO  

5 3E 7 VISCARDI Matteo 1994 M  ITA ITALY 1:52.45

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

6 2I 16 GAVASSO Sebastiano 1997 M  ITA ITALY 1:53.37

      ATL.VICENTINA  

7 1I 20 VITALI Emanuele 1995 M  ITA ITALY 1:53.57

      ATL. SALETTI  

8 5E 8 ALBANESI Andrea 1991 M  ITA ITALY 1:55.05

      FREE-ZONE  

9 6I 12 DE SANTIS Pietro 1997 M  ITA ITALY 1:56.87

      A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA  

Intermediate: m. 400: 56.6

Serie 2 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:05 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 5I 23 SCISCIONE Casimiro 1990 M  ITA ITALY 1:49.66

      A.S.D. ATLETICA FUTURA ROMA  

2 1I 11 ELLIASMINE Abdelhakim 1999 M  MAR MOROCCO 1:49.83

      ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER  

3 3I 3 MARINONI Simone 1996 M  ITA ITALY 1:50.32

      G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE  

4 2E 6 FERRARA Alessio 1998 M  ITA ITALY 1:50.48

      CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO  

5 6I 15 FILIPPI Giovanni 1998 M  ITA ITALY 1:51.85

      U.S. ROGNO  

6 5E 24 LAMAZZI Lorenzo 1996 M  ITA ITALY 1:52.35

      A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874  

7 3E 22 TECUCEANU Catalin 1999 M  ROU ROMANIA 1:52.68

      SILCA ULTRALITE VITTORIO V.TO  

8 2I 29 CUZZOLIN Leonardo 1998 M  ITA ITALY 1:53.31

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

9 4I 25 KEITA Lamin 1993 M  ITA ITALY 1:54.56

      C.U.S. PARMA  

 6E 231 ARICI Christian 1995 M  ITA ITALY DNF

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

Intermediate: m. 400: 54.2

Serie 3 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:11 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 1I 31 MUJEZINOVIC Abedin 1992 M  BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 1:48.03

2 5I 27 AQUARO Gabriele 1997 M  ITA ITALY 1:48.56

      TEAM-A LOMBARDIA  

3 4E 14 MACHMACH Abdessalam 1989 M  ITA ITALY 1:48.68

      ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA  

4 3E 18 MORETTI Mattia 1992 M  ITA ITALY 1:48.96

      C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA  

5 3I 17 TAMASSIA Riccardo 1993 M  ITA ITALY 1:49.46

      A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874  

6 5E 26 BIZZOTTO Gabriele 1993 M  ITA ITALY 1:49.65

      C.U.S. PARMA  

7 2I 19 MIGLIORATI Stefano 1994 M  ITA ITALY 1:50.60

      C.S. S.ROCCHINO  

8 4I 21 DAL BEN Alessandro 1996 M 1:54.01
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 ITA ITALY
      ATL. INSIEME VERONA  

 6E 5 OZIGBO Osaremen Godstim 1993 M  NIG NIGER DNF

      A.S.D. ATLETICA FUTURA ROMA  

 6I 9 BRAZZALE Enrico 1995 M  ITA ITALY DNF

      ATL.VICENTINA  

Intermediate: m. 400: 51.7

SUMMARY Centro Sportivo `Saletti` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 1I 31 MUJEZINOVIC Abedin 1992 M  BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 1:48.03

2 5I 27 AQUARO Gabriele 1997 M  ITA ITALY 1:48.56

      TEAM-A LOMBARDIA  

3 4E 14 MACHMACH Abdessalam 1989 M  ITA ITALY 1:48.68

      ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA  

4 3E 18 MORETTI Mattia 1992 M  ITA ITALY 1:48.96

      C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA  

5 3I 17 TAMASSIA Riccardo 1993 M  ITA ITALY 1:49.46

      A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874  

6 5E 26 BIZZOTTO Gabriele 1993 M  ITA ITALY 1:49.65

      C.U.S. PARMA  

7 5I 23 SCISCIONE Casimiro 1990 M  ITA ITALY 1:49.66

      A.S.D. ATLETICA FUTURA ROMA  

8 1I 11 ELLIASMINE Abdelhakim 1999 M  MAR MOROCCO 1:49.83

      ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER  

9 3I 3 MARINONI Simone 1996 M  ITA ITALY 1:50.32

      G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE  

10 2E 6 FERRARA Alessio 1998 M  ITA ITALY 1:50.48

      CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO  

11 2I 19 MIGLIORATI Stefano 1994 M  ITA ITALY 1:50.60

      C.S. S.ROCCHINO  

12 6I 15 FILIPPI Giovanni 1998 M  ITA ITALY 1:51.85

      U.S. ROGNO  

13 4I 13 PERON Jacopo 1996 M  ITA ITALY 1:51.99

      CUS INSUBRIA EOLO  

14 5I 10 CROTTI Giovanni 1999 M  ITA ITALY 1:52.03

      ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER  

15 1E 232 MAIONE Federico 1997 M  ITA ITALY 1:52.21

      CANTU`ATLETICA  

16 3I 30 CURCUIANU Victor 1999 M  ROU ROMANIA 1:52.25

      ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO  

17 5E 24 LAMAZZI Lorenzo 1996 M  ITA ITALY 1:52.35

      A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874  

18 3E 7 VISCARDI Matteo 1994 M  ITA ITALY 1:52.45

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

19 3E 22 TECUCEANU Catalin 1999 M  ROU ROMANIA 1:52.68

      SILCA ULTRALITE VITTORIO V.TO  

20 2I 29 CUZZOLIN Leonardo 1998 M  ITA ITALY 1:53.31

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

21 2I 16 GAVASSO Sebastiano 1997 M  ITA ITALY 1:53.37

      ATL.VICENTINA  

22 1I 20 VITALI Emanuele 1995 M  ITA ITALY 1:53.57

      ATL. SALETTI  

23 4I 21 DAL BEN Alessandro 1996 M  ITA ITALY 1:54.01

      ATL. INSIEME VERONA  

24 4I 25 KEITA Lamin 1993 M  ITA ITALY 1:54.56

      C.U.S. PARMA  

25 5E 8 ALBANESI Andrea 1991 M  ITA ITALY 1:55.05

      FREE-ZONE  

26 6I 12 DE SANTIS Pietro 1997 M  ITA ITALY 1:56.87

      A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA  

 6E 5 OZIGBO Osaremen Godstim 1993 M  NIG NIGER DNF

      A.S.D. ATLETICA FUTURA ROMA  

 6E 231 ARICI Christian 1995 M  ITA ITALY DNF

      PRO SESTO ATL.  

 6I 9 BRAZZALE Enrico 1995 M  ITA ITALY DNF

      ATL.VICENTINA  

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb



XXII MEETING INTERNAZIONALE `CITTA' DI NEMBRO`

Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - NEMBRO

3000m MEN - RESULTS 05/07 -
22:20

 Record MR 7:51.48 Altobel SANTOS DA SILVA BRA - 07/07/2017 

FINAL - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event   

Final Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 22:08 

Pos. Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 86 KIBET James 1988 M  KEN KENYA 7:52.07

2 88 KONGA RONCER Kipkorir 1994 M  KEN KENYA 8:02.00

3 90 KIPKORIR Philimom Marit 1988 M  KEN KENYA 8:07.90

4 103 RAZINE Marouan 1991 M  ITA ITALY 8:09.88

     C.S. ESERCITO  

5 98 FONTANA Michele 1991 M  ITA ITALY 8:09.99

     C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE  

6 84 CAVAGNA Nadir 1995 M  ITA ITALY 8:10.89

     ATL. VALLE BREMBANA  

7 95 BREUSA Francesco 1998 M  ITA ITALY 8:11.27

     C.U.S. TORINO  

8 101 OUHDA Ahmed 1997 M  ITA ITALY 8:15.28

     ATL. CASONE NOCETO  

9 97 QUAZZOLA Italo 1994 M  ITA ITALY 8:15.29

     ATL. CASONE NOCETO  

10 82 SPANU Matteo 1996 M  ITA ITALY 8:16.71

     ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD  

11 102 GHENDA Stefano 1993 M  ITA ITALY 8:18.57

     ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON  

12 87 CARRERA Francesco 1990 M  ITA ITALY 8:20.10

     ATL. CASONE NOCETO  

13 104 PAROLINI Sebastiano 1998 M  ITA ITALY 8:20.70

     G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE  

14 89 CUNEO Ademe 1998 M  ITA ITALY 8:21.38

     ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA  

15 99 AGOSTINI Francesco 1997 M  ITA ITALY 8:21.75

     BRIXIA ATLETICA 2014 SSD SRL  

16 91 COMINOTTO Manuel 1990 M  ITA ITALY 8:32.30

     C.S. ESERCITO  

17 93 MOTZO Gabriele 1993 M  ITA ITALY 8:38.23

18 85 MUGNOSSO Riccardo 1997 M  ITA ITALY 8:39.30

     ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO  

 100 NIKOLLI David 1994 M  ALB ALBANIA DNF

     ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA  

 92 GUIDOTTI ICARDI Stefano 1988 M  ITA ITALY DNF

     C.U.S. TORINO  

 83 BRASI Iacopo 1994 M  ITA ITALY DNF

     ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO  

 96 KIPNGETICH KOMBICH Isma 1985 M  KEN KENYA DNF

 94 GHIA Andrea 1993 M  ITA ITALY DNF

     A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  

Intermediate: m. 1000: 2.36.6 - m. 2000: 5.17.3

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb
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XXII MEETING INTERNAZIONALE `CITTA' DI NEMBRO`

Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - NEMBRO

110Hs MEN - RESULTS 05/07 -
21:28

 Record MR 13.56 Andrea GIACONI ITA 06/10/2000 

HEATS - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    LIVE   

Heat 1  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:01 - Wind: -1.4 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 110 FOFANA Hassane 1992 M  ITA ITALY 13.96  Q

      G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA  

2 5 108 TRGOVCEVIC Luca 1992 M  ITA ITALY 14.29  q

      ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI  

3 2 114 REDAELLI Carlo Giuseppe 1987 M  ITA ITALY 14.50  q

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

4 4 112 MASULLO Mirko 1991 M  ITA ITALY 14.65

      ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & SERVICE  

5 6 109 CESARO' Alessandro 1990 M  ITA ITALY 15.49

      A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO  

Heat 2  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 19:06 - Wind: -1.5 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 105 MACH DI PALMSTEIN Ivan 1992 M  ITA ITALY 14.08  Q

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

2 5 106 POCCIA Simone 1995 M  ITA ITALY 14.19  q

      ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI  

3 6 113 SEGALE Gabriele 1997 M  ITA ITALY 14.41  q

      BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA  

4 4 115 FERRANTE Francesco 1996 M  ITA ITALY 14.73

      ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.  

5 2 107 REDAELLI Davide Felice 1989 M  ITA ITALY 14.79

      GEAS ATLETICA  

SUMMARY Centro Sportivo `Saletti` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark Wind

1 3 110 FOFANA Hassane 1992 M  ITA ITALY 13.96  Q -1.4 

      G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA   

2 3 105 MACH DI PALMSTEIN Ivan 1992 M  ITA ITALY 14.08  Q -1.5 

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946   

3 5 106 POCCIA Simone 1995 M  ITA ITALY 14.19  q -1.5 

      ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI   

4 5 108 TRGOVCEVIC Luca 1992 M  ITA ITALY 14.29  q -1.4 

      ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI   

5 6 113 SEGALE Gabriele 1997 M  ITA ITALY 14.41  q -1.5 

      BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA   

6 2 114 REDAELLI Carlo Giuseppe 1987 M  ITA ITALY 14.50  q -1.4 

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946   

7 4 112 MASULLO Mirko 1991 M  ITA ITALY 14.65 -1.4 

      ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & SERVICE   

8 4 115 FERRANTE Francesco 1996 M  ITA ITALY 14.73 -1.5 

      ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.   

9 2 107 REDAELLI Davide Felice 1989 M  ITA ITALY 14.79 -1.5 

      GEAS ATLETICA   

10 6 109 CESARO' Alessandro 1990 M  ITA ITALY 15.49 -1.4 

      A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO   

FINAL - RESULTS

Final  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:24 - Wind: +0.4 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 110 FOFANA Hassane 1992 M  ITA ITALY 13.70

      G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA  

2 2 105 MACH DI PALMSTEIN Ivan 1992 M  ITA ITALY 14.09

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

3 4 106 POCCIA Simone 1995 M  ITA ITALY 14.14

      ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI  

4 5 108 TRGOVCEVIC Luca 1992 M  ITA ITALY 14.24

      ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI  
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5 1 114 REDAELLI Carlo Giuseppe 1987 M  ITA ITALY 14.46

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

 6 113 SEGALE Gabriele 1997 M  ITA ITALY DNF

      BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA  

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb



XXII MEETING INTERNAZIONALE `CITTA' DI NEMBRO`

Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - NEMBRO

80m WOMEN U16 - RESULTS 05/07 -
21:47

HEATS - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    LIVE   

Heat 1 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 17:39 - Wind: -1.1 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 6 502 DE PAOLI Giulia Maria 2003 W  ITA ITALY 10.20  Q

      PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.  

2 2 503 MOIZZI Stella 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.56  q

      ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.  

3 4 511 MINOTTI Chiara 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.59

      POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA  

4 5 506 LORINI Carolina 2003 W  ITA ITALY 10.78

      ATL. BRUSAPORTO  

5 3 512 CAROBBIO Sara 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.99

      SPORTING CLUB ALZANO  

Heat 2 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 17:41 - Wind: +0.0 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 508 AMANI Marta Amouhin 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.38  Q

      U.S. SANGIORGESE  

2 2 500 DE SANTIS Elisa 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.40  q

      ATL. CONCOREZZO  

3 4 501 FANTONI Gaia 2003 W  ITA ITALY 10.42  q

      ATL. MALNATE  

4 5 510 MAFFEIS Elisa 2003 W  ITA ITALY 10.69

      ATLETICA LONATO  

Heat 3 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 17:43 - Wind: -1.9 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 513 ZERBINI Ilaria 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.57  Q

      FREE-ZONE  

2 4 505 EDEH Anna 2003 W  ITA ITALY 10.63

      A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA  

3 2 509 PALMERI Matilde 2003 W  ITA ITALY 10.87

      100 TORRI & VIGEVANO ATL.YOUNG  

4 5 504 GILBERTI Elisagiulia 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.93

      U. ATL. VALTROMPIA  

SUMMARY Centro Sportivo `Saletti` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark Wind

1 6 502 DE PAOLI Giulia Maria 2003 W  ITA ITALY 10.20  Q -1.1 

      PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.   

2 3 508 AMANI Marta Amouhin 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.38  Q +0.0 

      U.S. SANGIORGESE   

3 2 500 DE SANTIS Elisa 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.40  q +0.0 

      ATL. CONCOREZZO   

4 4 501 FANTONI Gaia 2003 W  ITA ITALY 10.42  q +0.0 

      ATL. MALNATE   

5 2 503 MOIZZI Stella 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.56  q -1.1 

      ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.   

6 3 513 ZERBINI Ilaria 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.57  Q -1.9 

      FREE-ZONE   

7 4 511 MINOTTI Chiara 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.59 -1.1 

      POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA   

8 4 505 EDEH Anna 2003 W  ITA ITALY 10.63 -1.9 

      A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA   

9 5 510 MAFFEIS Elisa 2003 W  ITA ITALY 10.69 +0.0 

      ATLETICA LONATO   

10 5 506 LORINI Carolina 2003 W  ITA ITALY 10.78 -1.1 

      ATL. BRUSAPORTO   

11 2 509 PALMERI Matilde 2003 W  ITA ITALY 10.87 -1.9 

      100 TORRI & VIGEVANO ATL.YOUNG   

12 5 504 GILBERTI Elisagiulia 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.93 -1.9 

      U. ATL. VALTROMPIA   

13 3 512 CAROBBIO Sara 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.99 -1.1 
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      SPORTING CLUB ALZANO   

FINAL - RESULTS

Final  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:44 - Wind: +0.1 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 502 DE PAOLI Giulia Maria 2003 W  ITA ITALY 10.13

      PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.  

2 5 500 DE SANTIS Elisa 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.45

      ATL. CONCOREZZO  

3 6 501 FANTONI Gaia 2003 W  ITA ITALY 10.46

      ATL. MALNATE  

4 2 508 AMANI Marta Amouhin 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.53

      U.S. SANGIORGESE  

5 4 513 ZERBINI Ilaria 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.56

      FREE-ZONE  

6 1 503 MOIZZI Stella 2004 W  ITA ITALY 10.69

      ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.  

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb



XXII MEETING INTERNAZIONALE `CITTA' DI NEMBRO`

Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - NEMBRO

300m WOMEN U16 - RESULTS 05/07 -
18:07

SERIES - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    LIVE   

Serie 1 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:01 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 5 514 LUCARINI Martina 2003 W  ITA ITALY 43.50

      G.S. ATL. REZZATO  

2 3 600 MANZONI Giulia 2003 W  ITA ITALY 43.77

      POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA  

3 4 503 MORELLI Gaia 2003 W  ITA ITALY 44.01

      ATL. ESTRADA  

4 6 500 GIOVANNINI Beatrice 2004 W  ITA ITALY 44.38

      SPORTING CLUB ALZANO  

5 2 510 BARCELLA Vittoria 2004 W  ITA ITALY 46.88

      ATLETICA TRESCORE  

Serie 2 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:03 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 507 BOTTONI Maria Chiara 2003 W  ITA ITALY 42.49

      ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA  

2 1 505 SELLEY Breanna Federica 2004 W  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND 42.55

      100 TORRI & VIGEVANO ATL.YOUNG  

3 4 504 BELLANI Arianna 2003 W  ITA ITALY 42.84

      ATLETICA ALBIATE  

4 2 508 AMDOUNI Sara 2003 W  ITA ITALY 43.13

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

5 6 506 CHIERICHETTI Gaia 2004 W  ITA ITALY 43.48

      ATL. GALLARATESE  

6 5 509 BRAMBILLA Alice 2004 W  ITA ITALY 43.90

      ATL. CONCOREZZO  

Serie 3 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:06 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 1 502 BAMBA Makissia 2004 W  CIV IVORY COAST 40.67

      ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA  

2 4 512 TEMPORIN Sveva 2003 W  ITA ITALY 41.40

      100 TORRI & VIGEVANO ATL.YOUNG  

3 5 587 SANA Charlotte 2003 W  ITA ITALY 42.18

      GEAS ATLETICA  

4 6 501 DORZ Martina 2003 W  ITA ITALY 42.20

      ATL. GALLARATESE  

5 2 515 MARTENSINI Giulia 2003 W  ITA ITALY 42.74

      U.S. ROGNO  

6 3 511 MAURI Elisabetta 2004 W  ITA ITALY 42.78

      @TLETICA MEDA 014  

SUMMARY Centro Sportivo `Saletti` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 1 502 BAMBA Makissia 2004 W  CIV IVORY COAST 40.67

      ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA  

2 4 512 TEMPORIN Sveva 2003 W  ITA ITALY 41.40

      100 TORRI & VIGEVANO ATL.YOUNG  

3 5 587 SANA Charlotte 2003 W  ITA ITALY 42.18

      GEAS ATLETICA  

4 6 501 DORZ Martina 2003 W  ITA ITALY 42.20

      ATL. GALLARATESE  

5 3 507 BOTTONI Maria Chiara 2003 W  ITA ITALY 42.49

      ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA  

6 1 505 SELLEY Breanna Federica 2004 W  GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N. IRELAND 42.55

      100 TORRI & VIGEVANO ATL.YOUNG  

7 2 515 MARTENSINI Giulia 2003 W  ITA ITALY 42.74

      U.S. ROGNO  

8 3 511 MAURI Elisabetta 2004 W  ITA ITALY 42.78

      @TLETICA MEDA 014  

9 4 504 BELLANI Arianna 2003 W  ITA ITALY 42.84
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      ATLETICA ALBIATE  
10 2 508 AMDOUNI Sara 2003 W  ITA ITALY 43.13

      CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO  

11 6 506 CHIERICHETTI Gaia 2004 W  ITA ITALY 43.48

      ATL. GALLARATESE  

12 5 514 LUCARINI Martina 2003 W  ITA ITALY 43.50

      G.S. ATL. REZZATO  

13 3 600 MANZONI Giulia 2003 W  ITA ITALY 43.77

      POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA  

14 5 509 BRAMBILLA Alice 2004 W  ITA ITALY 43.90

      ATL. CONCOREZZO  

15 4 503 MORELLI Gaia 2003 W  ITA ITALY 44.01

      ATL. ESTRADA  

16 6 500 GIOVANNINI Beatrice 2004 W  ITA ITALY 44.38

      SPORTING CLUB ALZANO  

17 2 510 BARCELLA Vittoria 2004 W  ITA ITALY 46.88

      ATLETICA TRESCORE  

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb



XXII MEETING INTERNAZIONALE `CITTA' DI NEMBRO`

Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - NEMBRO

80m MEN U16 - RESULTS 05/07 -
21:58

HEATS - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event   

Heat 1 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 17:46 - Wind: -2.3 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 507 RIGNANESE Samuele 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.47  Q

      ATL. CURNO  

2 6 500 CORNALI Gianluca 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.55  q

      ATLETICA LONATO  

3 4 502 VITALI Pietro 2004 M  ITA ITALY 9.68

      BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA  

4 2 504 ECHENBERG Giovanni 2004 M  ITA ITALY 9.92

      ATLETICA MONZA  

5 5 509 ROCCHETTI Eric 2003 M  ITA ITALY 10.06

      ATL. ESTRADA  

Dettaglio parità: CORNALI Gianluca 9.546

Heat 2 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 17:48 - Wind: -1.5 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 6 503 DIVO Tommaso 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.53  Q

      O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.  

2 2 501 RADAELLI Gianni Takumi 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.55  q

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

3 3 513 SALA Riccardo 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.76

      O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.  

4 1 508 BAZZOTTI Alessio 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.94

      ATL. CURNO  

5 4 510 TENGATTINI Paolo 2004 M  ITA ITALY 10.44

      ATL. SALETTI  

6 5 515 ONAIUW James 2004 M  ITA ITALY 10.79

      SPORTING CLUB ALZANO  

Dettaglio parità: RADAELLI Gianni Takumi 9.548

Heat 3 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 17:50 - Wind: -0.7 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 505 ARNABOLDI Mattia 2004 M  ITA ITALY 9.50  Q

      ATL. CESANO MADERNO  

2 2 514 SAIDY Omar 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.62  q

      N.ATL. ARCONATE  

3 5 511 BERNARDI Andrea 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.65

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

4 3 512 ERZAH PAYCHIE Joseph 2003 M  GHA GHANA 9.84

      LIBERTAS ATL. CARAVAGGIO  

5 6 506 MORATTI Francesco 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.87

      ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA  

SUMMARY Centro Sportivo `Saletti` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark Wind

1 3 507 RIGNANESE Samuele 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.47  Q -2.3 

      ATL. CURNO   

2 4 505 ARNABOLDI Mattia 2004 M  ITA ITALY 9.50  Q -0.7 

      ATL. CESANO MADERNO   

3 6 503 DIVO Tommaso 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.53  Q -1.5 

      O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.   

4 6 500 CORNALI Gianluca 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.55  q -2.3 

      ATLETICA LONATO   

4 2 501 RADAELLI Gianni Takumi 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.55  q -1.5 

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946   

6 2 514 SAIDY Omar 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.62  q -0.7 

      N.ATL. ARCONATE   

7 5 511 BERNARDI Andrea 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.65 -0.7 

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946   

8 4 502 VITALI Pietro 2004 M  ITA ITALY 9.68 -2.3 

      BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA   

9 3 513 SALA Riccardo 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.76 -1.5 

      O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.   
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10 3 512 ERZAH PAYCHIE Joseph 2003 M  GHA GHANA 9.84 -0.7 

      LIBERTAS ATL. CARAVAGGIO   

11 6 506 MORATTI Francesco 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.87 -0.7 

      ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA   

12 2 504 ECHENBERG Giovanni 2004 M  ITA ITALY 9.92 -2.3 

      ATLETICA MONZA   

13 1 508 BAZZOTTI Alessio 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.94 -1.5 

      ATL. CURNO   

14 5 509 ROCCHETTI Eric 2003 M  ITA ITALY 10.06 -2.3 

      ATL. ESTRADA   

15 4 510 TENGATTINI Paolo 2004 M  ITA ITALY 10.44 -1.5 

      ATL. SALETTI   

16 5 515 ONAIUW James 2004 M  ITA ITALY 10.79 -1.5 

      SPORTING CLUB ALZANO   

FINAL - RESULTS

Final  PHOTOFINISH  Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 21:49 - Wind: +0.6 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 507 RIGNANESE Samuele 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.31

      ATL. CURNO  

2 6 501 RADAELLI Gianni Takumi 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.41

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

3 1 514 SAIDY Omar 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.44

      N.ATL. ARCONATE  

4 5 500 CORNALI Gianluca 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.44

      ATLETICA LONATO  

5 2 505 ARNABOLDI Mattia 2004 M  ITA ITALY 9.48

      ATL. CESANO MADERNO  

6 4 503 DIVO Tommaso 2003 M  ITA ITALY 9.53

      O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.  

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb



XXII MEETING INTERNAZIONALE `CITTA' DI NEMBRO`

Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - NEMBRO

300m MEN U16 - RESULTS 05/07 -
18:16

SERIES - RESULTS

 HOME  List by Event    List by Team    Res. by Event    LIVE   

Serie 1 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:10 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 512 PIANTONI Matteo 2004 M  ITA ITALY 38.94

      ATL. SALETTI  

2 2 500 CARRA' Federico 2003 M  ITA ITALY 39.28

      C.U.S. PAVIA  

3 3 502 LAMERA Filippo 2003 M  ITA ITALY 40.35

      ATL. CURNO  

4 6 516 CAVALLINI Michael 2004 M  ITA ITALY 40.59

      SPORTING CLUB ALZANO  

5 5 507 ROSSI Kilian 2003 M  ITA ITALY 42.94

      ATL. SALETTI  

Serie 2 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:13 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 3 501 STORTI Edoardo 2003 M  ITA ITALY 37.78

      A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L.  

2 6 503 MALVEZZI Alessandro 2003 M  ITA ITALY 38.35

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

3 4 508 LUNGHI Emanuele 2003 M  ITA ITALY 38.36

      ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

4 2 504 FORESTI Mattia 2003 M  ITA ITALY 38.62

      BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA  

5 5 514 PARIMBELLI Michele 2003 M  ITA ITALY 38.86

      ATL. ESTRADA  

Serie 3 Centro Sportivo `Saletti` - 05 July 2018 - Start Time: 18:15 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 515 AKE Koffi Josias 2003 M  ITA ITALY 36.43

      ATL. MALNATE  

2 6 510 TACCHINI Mattia 2003 M  ITA ITALY 37.14

      G.P. TALAMONA  

3 3 509 GOSIO Paolo 2003 M  ITA ITALY 37.57

      ATL. VALLECAMONICA  

4 2 506 PERNICI Francesco 2003 M  ITA ITALY 38.29

      ATL. VALLECAMONICA  

5 5 511 EL OUARDI Hamza 2003 M  ITA ITALY 39.33

      MERATE ATLETICA PROMOLINE  

SUMMARY Centro Sportivo `Saletti` 

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.  Mark

1 4 515 AKE Koffi Josias 2003 M  ITA ITALY 36.43

      ATL. MALNATE  

2 6 510 TACCHINI Mattia 2003 M  ITA ITALY 37.14

      G.P. TALAMONA  

3 3 509 GOSIO Paolo 2003 M  ITA ITALY 37.57

      ATL. VALLECAMONICA  

4 3 501 STORTI Edoardo 2003 M  ITA ITALY 37.78

      A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L.  

5 2 506 PERNICI Francesco 2003 M  ITA ITALY 38.29

      ATL. VALLECAMONICA  

6 6 503 MALVEZZI Alessandro 2003 M  ITA ITALY 38.35

      ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946  

7 4 508 LUNGHI Emanuele 2003 M  ITA ITALY 38.36

      ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA  

8 2 504 FORESTI Mattia 2003 M  ITA ITALY 38.62

      BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA  

9 5 514 PARIMBELLI Michele 2003 M  ITA ITALY 38.86

      ATL. ESTRADA  

10 4 512 PIANTONI Matteo 2004 M  ITA ITALY 38.94

      ATL. SALETTI  

11 2 500 CARRA' Federico 2003 M  ITA ITALY 39.28
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      C.U.S. PAVIA  
12 5 511 EL OUARDI Hamza 2003 M  ITA ITALY 39.33

      MERATE ATLETICA PROMOLINE  

13 3 502 LAMERA Filippo 2003 M  ITA ITALY 40.35

      ATL. CURNO  

14 6 516 CAVALLINI Michael 2004 M  ITA ITALY 40.59

      SPORTING CLUB ALZANO  

15 5 507 ROSSI Kilian 2003 M  ITA ITALY 42.94

      ATL. SALETTI  

SIGMA: Athletics Events Management System - Ownership: FIDAL - Software Development: AM-Linkweb


